
Level

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11

Tuition Fee*
(Per Term)

9,260

9,260

10,610

11,280

11,950

11,950

13,420

13,630

14,310

15,890

16,250

Technology Fee
(Per Term)

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

Tuition Fee
(Per Annum)

18,520

18,520

21,220

22,560

23,900

23,900

26,840

27,260

28,620

31,780

32,500

Technology Fee
(Per Annum)

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,200

2,200

2,200

2,200

2,200

Stage

Elementary School

Junior & Senior School

There are two(2) terms in an academic year.

Field trips, external examination or assessment, books, uniform, transportation, CCA etc. are additional 

charges and not included in the tuition fee.  Any additional charges will be advised by the school from 

time to time.

A one-time top up of security fee of RM 1,000 is required for a Year 6 student who is moving up to Year 7.

Application Fee (non-refundable) RM 800

Registration Fee (non-refundable)

Security Deposit (refundable) RM 5,000
(Elementary)

RM 6,000
(Junior & Senior)

RM 3,500
(Elementary)

RM 4,000
(Junior & Senior)

Application Fee 

Registration Fee

Security Deposit 

Refund of Deposit is subject to Terms and Conditions.

:   Payable upon submission of Application Form. 

:   Payable upon acceptance of Letter of Offer.

:   Payable upon confirmation of admission.

..  

.

....

2024 School Fees
(updated 01 August 2023)

*Include lunch



Junior & Senior SchoolElementary School

RM 300 RM 400

Sibling Discount

2nd Child

RM 500 RM 6503rd Child

RM 700 RM 8504th Child onwards

Additional Information

●   Tuition fees are subject to annual review.

●   Please note that payment is due before the start of each term.

●   Sibling discount is available for Elementary School, and Junior & Senior School only.

Sibling Discount

Payment Methods

Online Banking

Bank Details

Account Name
Account Number
Bank Name

Nobel International School Sdn Bhd
2130 000 4554
Hong Leong Bank Berhad

:
:
:

Kindly include the student’s full name, class, and ID number in the payment 
remarks. Please email the bank remittance advice along with the aforementioned 
student details to enquiry_finance@nobel.edu.my.

Ensure that all cheques are payable to Nobel International School Sdn Bhd.
Kindly include the student’s full name and intake year at the back of the cheque.

Cheque



Cambridge A Level Fees

Application Fee 

Admission Deposit 

Refund of Admission Deposit will be refunded at the end of the programme

:   Payable upon submission of Application Form 

:   Payable upon confirmation of admission

Application Fee (non-refundable) RM 800

Admission Deposit (refundable) RM 900

Term

Term 1

Term 2

Term 3

General Fee

1,500

1,500

1,500

Science Lab Fee
(Per Subject)

700

700

-

IT Lab Fee
(Per Subject)

700

700

700

Tuition Fee
(3 Subjects)

20,000

Tuition Fee
(4 Subjects)

22,000

Stage

Cambridge A Level

..

..

General Fees cover student activities and academic resources.

External examinations or assessments, books, etc. are additional charges and not included in the tuition 

fee.  Any additional charges will be advised by the school from time to time.

Tuition fee is subject to annual review.

Please note that payment of fees is due before the start of each term.

Scholarship & Additional Discounts

8A*s / 8A+ AND ABOVE9A*s / 9A+ AND ABOVE

DISCOUNT
100%

DISCOUNT
70%

DISCOUNT
55%

8As AND ABOVE

DISCOUNT
40%

OTHERS

8A*s / 8A+ AND ABOVE9A*s / 9A+ AND ABOVE

DISCOUNT
100%

DISCOUNT
60%

DISCOUNT
45%

8As AND ABOVE

DISCOUNT
30%

OTHERS

T U I T I O N  F E E

Nobel Students

Others



Payment Methods

Online Banking

Bank Details

Account Name
Account Number
Bank Name

Nobel International School Sdn Bhd
2130 000 4554
Hong Leong Bank Berhad

:
:
:

Kindly include the student’s full name, class, and ID number in the payment 
remarks. Please email the bank remittance advice along with the aforementioned 
student details to enquiry_finance@nobel.edu.my.

Ensure that all cheques are payable to Nobel International School Sdn Bhd.
Kindly include the student’s full name and intake year at the back of the cheque.

Cheque

Additional Information



2023 School Calendar

Beginning / Ending  of Academic Term Elementary School Event

Public Holiday

School Holiday

January 2023

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

2 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

Su

1

8

15

22

29

30 31

February 2023

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25

Su

5

12

19

26

27 28

March 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

April 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

30

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29

May 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

June 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

2726 28 29 30

July 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

30

31 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29

August 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

September 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

October 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

November 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5

126 7 8 9 10 11

1913 14 15 16 17 18

2620 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30

December 2023

SuMo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3

104 5 6 7 8 9

1711 12 13 14 15 16

2418 19 20 21 22 23

3125 26 27 28 29 30

January 2023
1 Jan  - New Year’s Day
2 Jan  - In lieu of New Year’s Day
12 Jan  - 1st Day of School
22 - 23 Jan  - Chinese New Year
24 - 27 Jan - Chinese New Year Break

February 2023
5 Feb - Thaipusam
6 Feb  - In lieu of Thaipusam
21 Feb  - Coffee Morning 1  (Y1-Y3)
23 Feb  - Coffee Morning 1  (Y4-Y6)

March 2023
6 - 10 March - 1st Mid Term Break

April 2023
4 Apr - Parent-Teacher Meeting 1  (Junior & Senior)
7 Apr  - Good Friday
8 Apr  - Nuzul Al-Quran
14 Apr  - Parent-Teacher Meeting 1  (Elementary)
19 - 21 Apr  - Pre-Hari Raya Holiday
22 - 23 Apr - Hari Raya
24 - 28 Apr - In lieu of Hari Raya

May 2023
1 May  - Labour Day
4 May  - Wesak Day
29 - 31 May  - Mid-Year Break

June 2023
1 - 9 June  - Mid-Year Break
5 June  - King’s Birthday
20 June  - Coffee Morning 2  (Y1-Y3)
22 June  - Coffee Morning 2  (Y4-Y6)
29 June - Hari Raya Qurban

July 2023
19 July  - Awal Muharram

August 2023
25 Aug  - Parent-Teacher Meeting 2  (Elementary)
29 Aug - Parent-Teacher Meeting 2  (Junior & Senior)
31 Aug  - Merdeka Day

September 2023
4 - 8 Sep  - 2nd Mid-Term Break
16 Sep  - Malaysia Day
27 Sep - Last Day of School for Year 11
28 Sep  - Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday

November 2023
12 Nov  - Deepavali
13 - 15 Nov  - In lieu of Deepavali
17 Nov  - Elementary Awards Day
17 Nov - Year 11 Graduation Night
22 Nov  - Last Day of Academic Year

Junior & Senior School Event



2023 School Timing

●   Schedule is subject to change. 

Note:

Note:

     Schedule is subject to change.  

     Please refer to CCA list for activity schedule.

      CCA timing varies based on activity.

Students taking these subjects will have extended schooling hours on Wednesday/Friday:

 ○ Islamiyat (Year 7 - Year 11)

 ○ Mandarin as Foreign Language (Year 10 & Year 11)

 ○ Mandarin as Second Language (Year 10 & Year 11)

Co-Curriculum Activities Time (updated 20 Feb 2023)

Year (Level) Recess
Monday - Friday

Assembly

7.45 AM

Year 1  - 2

Year 3 - 6

Year 7 - 9

Lunch
Monday - Thursday

Dismissal
Monday - Thursday Friday

2.30 PM

2.50 PM

3.20 PM

3.40 PM

12.15 PM

12.30 PM

1.00 PM

1.20 PMYear 10 - 11

8.50 AM - 9.15 AM

9.30 AM - 10.00 AM

10.05 AM - 10.35 AM

8.50 AM - 9.15 AM

Subject Wednesday Friday

Islamiyat 4.50 PM
(Year 7 - 11)

-

-

Mandarin
Foreign Language

Mandarin
Second Language

5.25 PM
(Year 11)

3.05 PM
(Year 10)

5.25 PM
(Year 10 & 11)

School Physical Activities Online Activities

Elementary 3.15 PM - 4.15 PM -

Junior & Senior

Day

Monday / Wednesday

Tuesday / Thursday 3.45 PM - 5.00 PM (Internal)
4.15 PM - 5.30 PM (External)

5.00 PM - 6.15 PM
(Tuesday)

.

.

.

11.15 AM - 12.00 PM

11.15 AM - 12.00 PM

12.20 PM - 1.05 PM

1.00 PM - 1.45 PM


