



Application Fee (non-refundable)	RM 800		
Registration Fee (non-refundable)	RM 3,500 RM 4,000 (Junior & Senior)		
Security Deposit (refundable)	RM 5,000 (Elementary)	RM 6,000 (Junior & Senior)	

Application Fee
 Registration Fee
 Security Deposit
 Payable upon submission of Application Form.
 Payable upon acceptance of Letter of Offer.
 Payable upon confirmation of admission.

• Refund of Deposit is subject to Terms and Conditions.

Stage	Level	Tuition Fee* (Per Term)	Technology Fee (Per Term)	Tuition Fee (Per Annum)	Technology Fee (Per Annum)
	Year 1	9,260	1,000	18,520	2,000
	Year 2	9,260	1,000	18,520	2,000
Elementary School	Year 3	10,610	1,000	21,220	2,000
Liementary School	Year 4	11,280	1,000	22,560	2,000
	Year 5	11,950	1,000	23,900	2,000
	Year 6	11,950	1,000	23,900	2,000
Junior & Senior School	Year 7	13,420	1,100	26,840	2,200
	Year 8	13,630	1,100	27,260	2,200
	Year 9	14,310	1,100	28,620	2,200
	Year 10	15,890	1,100	31,780	2,200
	Year 11	16,250	1,100	32,500	2,200

^{*}Include lunch

- There are two(2) terms in an academic year.
- Field trips, external examination or assessment, books, uniform, transportation, CCA etc. are additional charges and not included in the tuition fee. Any additional charges will be advised by the school from time to time.
- A one-time top up of security fee of RM 1,000 is required for a Year 6 student who is moving up to Year 7.

Additional Information



- Tuition fees are subject to annual review.
- Please note that payment is due before the start of each term.
- Sibling discount is available for Elementary School, and Junior & Senior School only.

Sibling Discount



Sibling Discount	Elementary School	Junior & Senior School
2nd Child	RM 300	RM 400
3rd Child	RM 500	RM 650
4th Child onwards	RM 700	RM 850

Payment Methods



Online Banking

Bank Details

Account Name : Nobel International School Sdn Bhd

Account Number : 2130 000 4554

Bank Name : Hong Leong Bank Berhad

Kindly include the student's full name, class, and ID number in the payment remarks. Please email the bank remittance advice along with the aforementioned student details to enquiry_finance@nobel.edu.my.



Cheque

Ensure that all cheques are payable to **Nobel International School Sdn Bhd.**Kindly include the student's full name and intake year at the back of the cheque.

Cambridge A Level Fees



Application Fee (non-refundable)	RM 800
Admission Deposit (refundable)	RM 900

• Application Fee : Payable upon submission of Application Form

Admission Deposit : Payable upon confirmation of admission

Refund of Admission Deposit will be refunded at the end of the programme

Stage	Term	Tuition Fee (3 Subjects)	Tuition Fee (4 Subjects)	General Fee	Science Lab Fee (Per Subject)	IT Lab Fee (Per Subject)
Term 1	Term 1	20,000	22,000	1,500	700	700
Cambridge A Level	Term 2			1,500	700	700
	Term 3			1,500	-	700

- General Fees cover student activities and academic resources.
- External examinations or assessments, books, etc. are additional charges and not included in the tuition fee. Any additional charges will be advised by the school from time to time.
- Tuition fee is subject to annual review.
- Please note that payment of fees is due before the start of each term.

Scholarship & Additional Discounts

Nobel	Stud	ents
-------	------	------

	TUITION FEE								
9A*s / 9A+ AND ABOVE	8A*s / 8A+ AND ABOVE	8As AND ABOVE	OTHERS						
100% DISCOUNT	70% DISCOUNT	55% DISCOUNT	40% DISCOUNT						
9A*s / 9A+ AND ABOVE	8A*s / 8A+ AND ABOVE	8As AND ABOVE	OTHERS						
100% DISCOUNT	60% DISCOUNT	45% DISCOUNT	30% DISCOUNT						

Others

Additional Information



Payment Methods



Online Banking

Bank Details

Account Name : Nobel International School Sdn Bhd

Account Number : 2130 000 4554

Bank Name : Hong Leong Bank Berhad

Kindly include the student's full name, class, and ID number in the payment remarks. Please email the bank remittance advice along with the aforementioned student details to enquiry_finance@nobel.edu.my.



Cheque

Ensure that all cheques are payable to **Nobel International School Sdn Bhd.**Kindly include the student's full name and intake year at the back of the cheque.

2023 School Calendar



Beginning / Ending of Academic Term

Elementary School Event

Junior & Senior School Event

Public Holiday

School Holiday

January 2023

- 1Jan - New Year's Day
- 2 Jan - In lieu of New Year's Day
- 12 Jan - 1st Day of School
- 22 23 Jan Chinese New Year
- O 24 27 Jan Chinese New Year Break

February 2023

- 5 Feb - Thaipusam
- In lieu of Thaipusam 6 Feb 21 Feb - Coffee Morning 1 (Y1-Y3)
- Coffee Morning 1 (Y4-Y6) 23 Feb

March 2023

O 6 - 10 March - 1st Mid Term Break

April 2023

- 4 Apr - Parent-Teacher Meeting 1 (Junior & Senior)
- O 7 Apr - Good Friday 8 Apr - Nuzul Al-Quran
- Parent-Teacher Meeting 1 (Elementary) 14 Apr
- O 19 21 Apr Pre-Hari Raya Holiday
- 22 23 Apr Hari Raya
- O 24 28 Apr In lieu of Hari Raya

May 2023

- 1 May - Labour Day
- 4 May - Wesak Day
- O 29 31 May Mid-Year Break

June 2023

- O 1-9 June Mid-Year Break 5 June - King's Birthday
- Coffee Morning 2 (Y1-Y3) 20 June - Coffee Morning 2 (Y4-Y6) 22 June
- 29 June - Hari Raya Qurban

July 2023

 19 July - Awal Muharram

August 2023

- Parent-Teacher Meeting 2 (Elementary) 25 Aug
- Parent-Teacher Meeting 2 (Junior & Senior) 29 Aug
- 31 Aug - Merdeka Day

September 2023

- O 4-8 Sep - 2nd Mid-Term Break
- 16 Sep - Malaysia Day
- 27 Sep - Last Day of School for Year 11
- 28 Sep - Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

November 2023

- Deepavali 12 Nov
- O 13 15 Nov In lieu of Deepavali
- 17 Nov - Elementary Awards Day
- 17 Nov - Year 11 Graduation Night
- Last Day of Academic Year 22 Nov

January 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
30	31					1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
97	(2/	25	26	27	20	20

March 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

May 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

July 2023

Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
				1	2
4	5	6	7	8	9
11	12	13	14	15	16
18	19	20	21	22	23
25	26	27	28	29	30
	4 11 18	4 5 11 12 18 19	4 5 6 11 12 13 18 19 20	4 5 6 7 11 12 13 14 18 19 20 21	Tu We Th Fr Sa 1

September 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

November 2023 T., \A/-

MO	ıu	we	ın	FF	Sa	Su
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

February 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28					

April 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

June 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11)
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

August 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

October 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
30	31					1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

December 2023

Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31)

2023 School Timing



• Schedule is subject to change.

Year (Level)	Assembly	Recess Monday - Friday	Lunch Monday - Thursday	Dism Monday - Thursday	issal Friday
Year 1 - 2	7.45 AM	8.50 AM - 9.15 AM	11.15 AM - 12.00 PM	2.30 PM	12.15 PM
Year 3 - 6		8.50 AM - 9.15 AM	11.15 AM - 12.00 PM	2.50 PM	12.30 PM
Year 7 - 9	7.45 AIVI	9.30 AM - 10.00 AM	12.20 PM - 1.05 PM	3.20 PM	1.00 PM
Year 10 - 11		10.05 AM - 10.35 AM	1.00 PM - 1.45 PM	3.40 PM	1.20 PM

Note:

Students taking these subjects will have extended schooling hours on Wednesday/Friday:

- o Islamiyat (Year 7 Year 11)
- o Mandarin as Foreign Language (Year 10 & Year 11)
- o Mandarin as Second Language (Year 10 & Year 11)

Subject	Wednesday	Friday
Islamiyat	4.50 PM (Year 7 - 11)	-
Mandarin Foreign Language	5.25 PM (Year 11)	3.05 PM (Year 10)
Mandarin Second Language	5.25 PM (Year 10 & 11)	-

Co-Curriculum Activities Time (updated 20 Feb 2023)

Note:

- Schedule is subject to change.
- Please refer to CCA list for activity schedule.
- · CCA timing varies based on activity.

School	Day	Physical Activities	Online Activities
Elementary	Monday / Wednesday	3.15 PM - 4.15 PM	-
Junior & Senior	Tuesday / Thursday	3.45 PM - 5.00 PM (Internal) 4.15 PM - 5.30 PM (External)	5.00 PM - 6.15 PM (Tuesday)